
VER PAG.
GEN 2.19

35'

72° 00'

RW22

1.0

SILUK

221º 2200'

5.1
4.1

11.1
6.0

05'09'

22
1º

CHILLAN

COIHUECO

(237')
664'

0

55' 50'

ALT MNM 3000'

71° 45'

40'

SN. CARLOS

22
1º

SAMPU

SAMPU

NEPAS

SILUK

RW22

30'

36°
25'

221º

AD. GRAL.BERNARDO O’HIGGINS

CHILLAN INFORMACION
Chillan Information

FINAL APCH CRS
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  12400 FT

MSA 25 NM RW22

ACC  SANTIAGO
Santiago Center

AD Elev.   499’
THR 22 Elev.   499’

CHILLAN - CHILE RNP RWY 22 (LNAV only)
SCCH  IAC 5
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APCH FRUSTRADA: Ascenso 3000’ directo TEKAT, ingrese a HLDG 041º
derecho.
Missed Apch: Climb to 3000’ direct to TEKAT, enter on HLDG 041º  right.

Nivel de Transición por AFIS
      Transition Level by AFIS
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CIRCULANDO

Circling
        ALTN
Alternate Minimums

TEKAT

4 NM

22
1°

04
1°

FRUSTRADA

3000’

3000’

(6)

4 NM

22
1º

3000’

311°

131°

(6)(6)

3000’
TEKATD

V
  1.0 NM
a RW22

3°
TCH 50’

VULES
04

1°
22

1°

(FAF)
(IAF)

(IAF)

(IAF / IF)

Veloc. Terrestre Kts 10080 160120 140

MAPt en RW22
Angulo DES 3,00° 425’ 525’ 631’ 736’ 841’
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DGAC  AMDT 98 28 NOVIEMBRE 2024CAMBIO: VAR
Change: VAR

PBN RQMNTS
Aprobación RNP APCH RQRD
RNP APCH approval RQRD  


